m DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES

FY2020 Stand Exam List by Cover Type and Preliminary Prescription
(Statewide Summary)

Cover Type Plan Prescription Plan Acres
Aspen/Balm of Gilead Clearcut 20
Clearcut with Reserves 23,574
Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest 58
Commercial Thinning 178
Manage for Understory 31
On-site Visit 125
Re-Inventory 232
Statewide total for Aspen 24,217
Clearcut with Reserves 2,893
Balsam Fir
Commercial Thinning 18
On-site Visit 37
Statewide total for Balsam Fir 2,948
Clearcut with Reserves 2,383
Birch
On-site Visit 13
Statewide total for Birch 2,396
Clearcut with Reserves 4,444

Black Spruce Lowland

On-site Visit 11




Cover Type

Plan Prescription

Plan Acres

Ash & Lowland Hardwoods

Northern Hardwoods

Oak

Offsite Aspen

Offsite Oak

Statewide total for Black Spruce Lowland

Clearcut with Reserves
Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest
Commercial Thinning

On-site Visit

Statewide total for Ash & Lowland Hardwoods
Clearcut

Clearcut with Reserves
Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest
Commercial Thinning

On-site Visit

Statewide total for Northern Hardwoods
Clearcut with Reserves
Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest
Commercial Thinning

Manage for Understory
Re-Inventory

Statewide total for Oak

Clearcut with Reserves

Statewide total for Offsite Aspen
Clearcut with Reserves
Shelterwood

Commercial Thinning

4,454

754
5,252
2,734
253
8,992
29
491
3,325
2,098
104
6,047
1,198
35
1,911
20
28
3,191
54
54
337
30

29




Cover Type Plan Prescription Plan Acres
Statewide total for Offsite Oak 395
Clearcut with Reserves 1,316
Jack Pine
Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest 17
Commercial Thinning 109
On-site Visit 14
Re-Inventory 4
Statewide total for Jack Pine 1,460
Clearcut with Reserves 741
Red Pine
Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest 32
Intermediate Treatment 180
Commercial Thinning 6,113
On-site Visit 10
Statewide total for Red Pine 7,075
Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest 234
White Pine
Commercial Thinning 373
On-site Visit 5
Statewide total for White Pine 612
Clearcut with Reserves 5,116
Tamarack
Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest 209
On-site Visit 102
Re-Inventory 110
Statewide total for Tamarack 5,537
Clearcut with Reserves 299

Upland Black Spruce




Cover Type Plan Prescription Plan Acres
Commercial Thinning 24
Statewide total for Upland Black Spruce 323
Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest 13
Walnut
Statewide total for Walnut 13
Clearcut with Reserves 95
White Spruce
Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest 315
Intermediate Treatment 13
Commercial Thinning 1,717
Statewide total for White Spruce 2,140
Commercial Thinning 15
Norway Spruce
Statewide total for Misc Conifer 15
Clearcut with Reserves 62
Non-Forest
On-site Visit 19
Re-Inventory 90
Statewide total for Non-Forest 171

Statewide Total Acres

70,053




