

FY2020 Stand Exam List by Cover Type and Preliminary Prescription (Statewide Summary)

Cover Type	Plan Prescription	Plan Acres
Aspen/Balm of Gilead	Clearcut	20
	Clearcut with Reserves	23,574
	Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest	58
	Commercial Thinning	178
	Manage for Understory	31
	On-site Visit	125
	Re-Inventory	232
	Statewide total for Aspen	24,217
Balsam Fir	Clearcut with Reserves	2,893
Daisaili Fii	Commercial Thinning	18
	On-site Visit	37
	Statewide total for Balsam Fir	2,948
Birch	Clearcut with Reserves	2,383
Bilcii	On-site Visit	13
	Statewide total for Birch	2,396
Rlack Spruce Lowland	Clearcut with Reserves	4,444
Black Spruce Lowland	On-site Visit	11

Cover Type	Plan Prescription	Plan Acres
	Statewide total for Black Spruce Lowland	4,454
Ash & Lowland Hardwoods	Clearcut with Reserves	754
	Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest	5,252
	Commercial Thinning	2,734
	On-site Visit	253
	Statewide total for Ash & Lowland Hardwoods	8,992
Northern Hardwoods	Clearcut	29
Northern Harawoods	Clearcut with Reserves	491
	Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest	3,325
	Commercial Thinning	2,098
	On-site Visit	104
	Statewide total for Northern Hardwoods	6,047
Oak	Clearcut with Reserves	1,198
	Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest	35
	Commercial Thinning	1,911
	Manage for Understory	20
	Re-Inventory	28
	Statewide total for Oak	3,191
Offsite Aspen	Clearcut with Reserves	54
	Statewide total for Offsite Aspen	54
Offsita Oak	Clearcut with Reserves	337
Offsite Oak	Shelterwood	30
	Commercial Thinning	29

Cover Type	Plan Prescription	Plan Acre
	Statewide total for Offsite Oak	395
Jack Pine	Clearcut with Reserves	1,316
suck i me	Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest	17
	Commercial Thinning	109
	On-site Visit	14
	Re-Inventory	4
	Statewide total for Jack Pine	1,460
Red Pine	Clearcut with Reserves	741
Neu Fille	Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest	32
	Intermediate Treatment	180
	Commercial Thinning	6,113
	On-site Visit	10
	Statewide total for Red Pine	7,075
White Pine	Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest	234
wille File	Commercial Thinning	373
	On-site Visit	5
	Statewide total for White Pine	612
Tamarack	Clearcut with Reserves	5,116
Tallialack	Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest	209
	On-site Visit	102
	Re-Inventory	110
	Statewide total for Tamarack	5,537

Cover Type	Plan Prescription	Plan Acres
	Commercial Thinning	24
	Statewide total for Upland Black Spruce	323
Walnut	Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest	13
	Statewide total for Walnut	13
White Spruce	Clearcut with Reserves	95
writte sprace	Uneven-Aged Regeneration Harvest	315
	Intermediate Treatment	13
	Commercial Thinning	1,717
	Statewide total for White Spruce	2,140
Norway Spruce	Commercial Thinning	15
	Statewide total for Misc Conifer	15
Non-Forest	Clearcut with Reserves	62
	On-site Visit	19
	Re-Inventory	90
	Statewide total for Non-Forest	171
	Statewide Total Acres	70,053